
ABENA · Egelund 35 · DK-6200 Aabenraa · Tel. +45 74 31 18 18 · info@abena.com · www.abena.com

PRODUKTDATABLAD  |  31.03.2025

Varenummer 1000029230   1/1
 
 
10

00
02

92
30

Produktbeskrivelse
Rondelholder til Nilfisk SC3500

Specifikationer

Produktbetegnelse Rondelholder

Varemærke Nilfisk

Model SC3500

Størrelse 14”

Diameter 355 mm

   
Forpakning

Enhed Indeholder Længde Bredde Højde EAN

stk 1 stk
*

Rondelholder, Nilfisk, SC3500, 14”, 
Ø355mm

Varenummer |  1000029230


